A BIRD IS IN THE LIBRARY

A letterpress project by
Barbara Campbell

Exhibition of prints and artist book made during the artist’s

Printer-in-Residency at Piscator Press, Fisher Library, University of Sydney

17 October 2019

LIST OF WORKS

All works were printed on 210 archival paper except No. 21 which was printed on 60 gsm (approx.)
non-archival paper. Print numbers 1-3 within each Folio edition are reserved. Individual prints after
3 are for sale individually. Prices include GST.

Z
°

© N OO o0 B~ WO N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23

Title
A bird is in the library
FOLIO 1, set of 4 prints:
A tern is in the library?
A hawk is in the library?
A crow is in the library?
A swan is in the library?
Bird audit in progress
Watch for the birds
FOLIO 2, set of 6 prints:
wugan
marriyang
guriyayil
warabun
mulgu
garraway
FOLIO 3, set of 3 prints:
A bird is in the library
A bug is in the archive
A bull is in the temple
A bird guide to the library (a)
A bird guide to the library (b)

A bird is in the book is in the room

Bird voices (artist book)

36 pages, linen, board, brass, paper

Edition no.
10

W W N DN DN

A W O W W W

o O O W

Enquiries: barbara@1001.net.au 0409 039 691

(w) x (h) cms

29.6 x 40.5

29.6 x40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x40.5

29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5
29.6 x 40.5

21x29.6
21x29.6
21x29.6
21x29.6
42 x 29.6

(folded to 21 x 29.6)

21x14

21.5x16x1.3?

Price
$330
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
$330
$330
$330
reserved
reserved
reserved
reserved
$330
reserved
$330
reserved
reserved
$220
$220
$220
$165

$99

reserved



