

A BIRD IS IN THE LIBRARY

A letterpress project by

Barbara Campbell

Exhibition of prints and artist book made during the artist's
Printer-in-Residency at Piscator Press, Fisher Library, University of Sydney

17 October 2019

LIST OF WORKS

All works were printed on 210 archival paper except No. 21 which was printed on 60 gsm (approx.) non-archival paper. Print numbers 1-3 within each Folio edition are reserved. Individual prints after 3 are for sale individually. Prices include GST.

No.	Title	Edition no.	(w) x (h) cms	Price
1	<i>A bird is in the library</i>	10	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
2	FOLIO 1, set of 4 prints:			reserved
3	<i>A tern is in the library?</i>	2	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
4	<i>A hawk is in the library?</i>	2	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
5	<i>A crow is in the library?</i>	2	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
6	<i>A swan is in the library?</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
7	<i>Bird audit in progress</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
8	<i>Watch for the birds</i>	5?	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
9	FOLIO 2, set of 6 prints:			reserved
10	<i>wugan</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
11	<i>mariyang</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
12	<i>guriyayil</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
13	<i>warabun</i>	9	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
14	<i>mulgu</i>	3	29.6 x 40.5	reserved
15	<i>garraway</i>	4	29.6 x 40.5	\$330
16	FOLIO 3, set of 3 prints:			reserved
17	<i>A bird is in the library</i>	3	21 x 29.6	reserved
18	<i>A bug is in the archive</i>	6	21 x 29.6	\$220
19	<i>A bull is in the temple</i>	5	21 x 29.6	\$220
20	<i>A bird guide to the library (a)</i>	6	21 x 29.6	\$220
21	<i>A bird guide to the library (b)</i>	20	42 x 29.6 (folded to 21 x 29.6)	\$165
22	<i>A bird is in the book is in the room</i>	9	21 x 14	\$99
23	<i>Bird voices</i> (artist book) 36 pages, linen, board, brass, paper	3	21.5 x 16 x 1.3?	reserved

Enquiries: barbara@1001.net.au 0409 039 691